
T H E  S TA R  I N N
C H E E S E ,  C H A R C U T E R I E ,  W I N E

Fo c a c c i aS i d e s
Fries - GFA, GF

Shredded Beef Fries 
Fries topped with hoisin beef & cheese

Sweet Potato Fries - GFA, Ve

Halloumi Bites - GFA, V

Olives - Ve

Breads & Oils - Ve

Pigs in blankets - GF

£4.50

£9.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.75

£4.50

£5.00

D e s s e r t s

Dessert Sharing Board   
Chocolate brownie, profiteroles, mini lemon
muffins & dutch pancakes 

Trio of Ice Cream  
Vanilla
Chocolate
Honeycomb

Affogato  
espresso poured over vanilla ice-cream -
Add baileys/Kahlua for £3

Brownie  
Served with vanilla
Ice cream

£16.00  

£6.00

£5.50

£7.50

Prosciutto, Brie & Chilli Jam

All the Meats & Dijon Mayo 

Braised Beef & Crumbled Blue Cheese

Falafel & Hummus - Ve

£8.50

£9.50

£7.75

£8.25

Taco Chicken £9.50

Charcuterie
Cured meats, breads, crackers, fruits

£12.50/£24

Cheese
Cheeses, breads, crackers, fruits

£12.50/£24

Mixed Cheese & Charcuterie
Cheeses, cured meats, breads, crackers, fruits

£14/£26

Mezze - Ve 
Crudites, falafel, dips, flatbread

£12.50/£24

Baked Camembert
Cranberries & chutney on side    
Add Pigs in blankets for £6.00

£13.00

G r a z i n g  b o a r d s
Extra Bread £2.00

S m a l l  P l a t e s
  £16 for 2 or have them all for £67

£8.75

£8.75

£8.50

£8.75

Katsu Chicken 
Breaded Chicken, Katsu, Slaw

Chicken Tacos
2 Soft Tacos

Chorizo Hash - GFA
Chorizo, Potato, Red Onion, Peppers

Prawns Pil Pil - GFA
Olive Oil, Garlic, Chilli, Paprika

Me a t  &  F i s h

£8.50Meatballs Marinara - GFA
Beef Meatballs in a Tomato & Basil Sauce

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

Goats Cheese Bruschetta - V
Chilli Jam

Padron Peppers - GF, Ve
Paprika & Sea Salt

Garlic Mushrooms - V
Buttered Garlic Mushrooms, Parmesan Crust

Spicy Cauliflower - Ve
Tossed in a Hoisin Glaze - Spicy Mayo

Ve g e t a r i a n / Ve g a n

G FA  -  G l u t e n  F r e e  Av a i l a b l e
G F -  G l u t e n  F r e e  
Ve  -  Ve g a n
V-  Ve g e t a r i a n


