

THE STAR INN

CHEESE, CHARCUTERIE, WINE

Small Plates

£16 for 2 or have them all for £67

Meat & Fish

Katsu Chicken <i>Breaded Chicken, Katsu, Slaw</i>	£8.75
Prawns Pil Pil - GFA <i>Olive Oil, Garlic, Chilli, Paprika</i>	£8.75
Chicken Tacos <i>2 Soft Tacos</i>	£8.75
Chorizo Hash - GFA <i>Chorizo, Potato, Red Onion, Peppers</i>	£8.50
Meatballs Marinara - GFA <i>Beef Meatballs in a Tomato & Basil Sauce</i>	£8.50

Vegetarian/Vegan

Padron Peppers - GF, Ve <i>Paprika & Sea Salt</i>	£8.50
Garlic Mushrooms - V <i>Buttered Garlic Mushrooms, Parmesan Crust</i>	£8.50
Spicy Cauliflower - Ve <i>Tossed in a Hoisin Glaze - Spicy Mayo</i>	£8.50
Goats Cheese Bruschetta - V <i>Chilli Jam</i>	£8.50

Grazing boards

Extra Bread £2.00

Charcuterie <i>Cured meats, breads, crackers, fruits</i>	£12.50/£24
Cheese <i>Cheeses, breads, crackers, fruits</i>	£12.50/£24
Mixed Cheese & Charcuterie <i>Cheeses, cured meats, breads, crackers, fruits</i>	£14/£26
Mezze - Ve <i>Crudites, falafel, dips, flatbread</i>	£12.50/£24
Baked Camembert <i>Cranberries & chutney on side</i> <i>Add Pigs in blankets for £6.00</i>	£13.00

Sides

Fries - GFA, GF	£4.50
Shredded Beef Fries <i>Fries topped with hoisin beef & cheese</i>	£9.00
Sweet Potato Fries - GFA, Ve	£5.00
Halloumi Bites - GFA, V	£5.00
Olives - Ve	£4.75
Breads & Oils - Ve	£4.50
Pigs in blankets - GF	£5.00

Focaccia

Prosciutto, Brie & Chilli Jam	£8.25
All the Meats & Dijon Mayo	£8.50
Braised Beef & Crumbled Blue Cheese	£9.50
Falafel & Hummus - Ve	£7.75
Taco Chicken	£9.50

Desserts

Affogato <i>espresso poured over vanilla ice-cream -</i> <i>Add baileys/Kahlua for £3</i>	£5.50
Brownie <i>Served with vanilla</i> <i>Ice cream</i>	£7.50
Dessert Sharing Board <i>Chocolate brownie, profiteroles, mini lemon</i> <i>muffins & dutch pancakes</i>	£16.00
Trio of Ice Cream <i>Vanilla</i> <i>Chocolate</i> <i>Honeycomb</i>	£6.00